Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll
Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

491 13
478 13
13 0
0 0

2 0
24 0
467 13
160 4
323 8
8 1
487 13
4 0
324 9
68 0
18 1
27 1
3 1
11 0
1 0
39 1
388 13
103 0
0 0
14 0
0 0
39 1
27 0
21 0
0 0
390 12
1, 645 219
110 15

Headcount FTE

14 5
18 6
1,548 567

CRED Term

Virt

1,076

915
161
0
10

24
1,052

410
639
27

1,072

718
139
38
63
29
83
747
329
106
23
27
122
798

6, 801
453

2243

Ful |

Tm

OO Rr N

48

N
PORNWORO w 1 WOoORrONEF OO

IN

611
41

Run Date: 10-APR-2024
Run Tine: 07:04:02

Report | D VSENRSUM sqr
Part Tm Day

1,532 1,572

1,359 1,398

173 174

0 0

12 12

48

1,532 1,524

563 573

936 963

33 36

1,524 1,572
8

467 487

13 13

1, 052 1,072

1,016 1,044

201 207

56 57

89 91

7 7

39 40

4 4

120 122

1,103 1,141

429 431

0 0

119 120

0 0

60 63

52 54

142 143

0 0

1,159 1,192

8, 054 8,522

537 568

Eve

o [oNeNoiNe.]

[ee]

~

~O D

P OOOOOO-N

o~

[N eNeoNeNoNeNoNo]

10

Tot al

1,580

1, 406
174

12

48
1,532

574
970
36
1,572
491
13
1,076
1, 051
207
57

91

40
123
1,148
432
120
63

54
143
1, 200

8, 665
578



